Béh pro dobrou véc

2023-06-18 Tmavy Dul, Rtyné v Podkrkonosi

200 m kluci, holky

start ~09:45:09 | 2018 and younger | registered: 17

category

kluci 117
kluci 295
holky 287
kluci 288
kluci 126
holky 145
kluci 146
holky 129
kluci 118
kluci 119
holky 120
holky 29

holky 283
holky 284
holky 294
kluci 291
kluci 98

SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

# name
ANDERLE VOJTECH
BARTA PREMYSL
HERYANOVA VERONIKA
HORAK JAN
KLIMES VACLAV
KOPECKA MONIKA
KOPECKY JAN
KRATENOVA ELISKA
KRTICKA JAKUB
KUBECEK VOJTA
PIVNICKOVA AGATA
PULLMANNOVA NATALIE
TRYZNOVA SARLOTA
TRYZNOVA VILEMINA
VODAKOVA VIKTORIE
VOJTISEK ADAM
VYSOKY VACLAV
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
ATLETIKA JAROMER
UPICE
TRUTNOV
UPICE
T) VELKE PORICi
RikOV
RikOV
SDH NAHORANY
ZDARKY
PETROVICE, MALE SVATONOVICE
SKI POLICE
RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
JIVKA
JiVKA
RTYNE V PODKRKONOS{
TRUTNOV
NACHOD

start list

year
2021

2018
2020
2021

2018
2020
2020
2020
2021

2018
2018
2018
2018
2020
2021

2020
2019
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